Bramble Oatmeal

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE LAYERED LOOK AND BROAD HANDLE GIVE THIS MUG A
HANDMADE AESTHETIC, PERFECT FOR COSY MORNINGS IN.
AVAILABLE IN 2 COLOURS, THIS NATURALLY SHAPED MUG

WOULD MAKE ANY COUNTRYSIDE COFFEE SHOP STAND OUT.

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

DIAMETER

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

400ml

3769

90mm

90mm

36

Earthenware



